2022 MATRICA Kupa Il. forduld

Szazhalombatta, Sportuszoda 2022. november 19.

50 m ndi gyors

8. versenyszam
2010 és idésebb

1. Dancsok Dorka
Edzgje:

2 Bencsics Angéla

3 Mo Yan Wen

4, Veszelovszki Eszter

5. Pincési Szonja

6 Hamori Zsofia Virag

6 Racz-Ersek Lili

8 Bartalus Mirtill

9. Varkonyi Lili

10. Nagy Emma Lilla

11. Borsos Petra Jazmin

12. Varga Timea

13. Hamori Laura Réka

14. Németh Hanna

15. Nagyhazi Lili

16. Bader Karina

17. Lesko Katica

18. Dingfelder Eszter

19. Molnar Kiara

20. Tomori Vivien

21. Csongradi Dorina

22. Szeitz Alexandra

23. Bagaméri Panna

24. Kocsany Alexandra Hanna

25.  Kropké Jazmin
25. Burik Anna

27. Szmolnik Noéra
28. Szrenkd Rozalia

29. Szabd6 Hanga Krisztina

30. Nagy Lili
31. Bock Kamilla

32. Palinkas Hanga Tinde

33.  Ottlik Lili

34. Konkoly Zsoéfia

35. Danyiké Luca Gerda
36. Ali Blanka Izabella
37. Magdcsi Emese
38. Bossanyi Panni
39. Kbs Alison

40. Horvath Lotti

41. Kiss Luca Maria
42.  Gilanyi Anita

43. Mébzer Marta

44,  Szarka Mira

Kizarva
Holl6 Ida Franciska
Kurucz Néra

2005

2010
2007
2007
2010
2009
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2006
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2010
2008
2007
2010
2009
2006
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2009
2009
2002
2007
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2008
2009
2009
2010

2010
2007

BudaorsiSC

Budafoka XXII. SE
Bp.Honvéd

HOD USE
Budafoka XXII. SE
H 91 UVE
JOv6FCSM

BUK Veszpr
Parafa UK

BUK Veszpr

UTE

Balinti UE

H 91 UVE

UTE

BudaorsiSC
Budafoka XXII. SE
Parafa UK
Bp.Honvéd
Bp.Honvéd
Debr.SC SI
Bohdchal

Balinti UE
Bp.Honvéd
Debr.SC SI
Bohochal

Vaci VSE

Balinti UE
BudaorsiSC
Bp.Honvéd

Hatvani Uszé Klub SE

Monori SE
Szh VUK SE
Balinti UE
Pécsi S.N.
Iron Swim

H 91 UVE
Monori SE
Bohdchal
Balinti UE

H 91 UVE
BUK Veszpr
OttusaCsep
BudaorsiSC
Monori SE

Bp.Honved
OttusaCsep

0:27,82

0:28,0
0:28,13
0:28,46
0:28,52
0:28,55
0:28,55
0:28,69
0:28,71
0:28,81
0:28,84
0:29,08
0:29,21
0:29,26

0:29,3
0:29,32
0:29,37
0:29,40
0:29,52
0:29,59
0:29,63
0:29,88
0:29,91
0:30,00
0:30,01
0:30,01
0:30,10
0:30,48
0:30,53
0:30,60
0:31,16
0:31,27
0:31,48
0:31,70
0:31,92
0:32,41
0:32,52
0:32,63
0:32,80
0:33,00
0:33,02
0:33,10
0:33,32
0:36,13

Egyéni 3
Szabalytalan rajt
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2022 MATRICA Kupa Il. forduld
Szazhalombatta, Sportuszoda 2022. november 19.

50 m ndi gyors

8. versenyszam

2011

1.

Komoz Eszter
Edzgje:

2. Bolla Csenge Emilia

3. Mihaly Viktéria Hanna

4, Janni Janka

5. Havan Hédi

6. Alt Kamilla Emma

7. Kiss Annabella

8. Hamori Kata Csenge

9. Pungor Lia

10. Graf Emese

11. Vamos Kincsd

12. Koérmendy Viktoria

13.  Simon Dorka Eniké

14.  Androvics Lia Sara

2012

1. Dégi Csenge Timea
Edzgje:

2. Sztolpovszkaja Maria

3. Rakaczky Villé

4, Baranyai Karina Franciska

5.  Abraham Amalia

6. Otvés Léda Mia

7. Wirth Emma Julianna

8. Losonci-Varnai Fléra

9. Bogdan Léna Gréta

10. Nagy Rebeka Debdra

11.  Asbéth Fléra Emili

12. Bognar Dora

13.  Felméry Fanni

14. Herger Jazmin Lia

15. Kocsardi Zoja

16. Szabo Zselyke Tinde

17. Tézsér Réka Panna

2013

1. Pallagi Linett Zsuzsanna
Edzdje:

2. Steinicz Viktoria

3. Aranyi Amira

4, Bend Csenge Barbara

5. Peszleg Bianka

6. Tar Anna

7. Fedor Luca

8.  Osilzabella

9. Szab6é Annamaria

10. Pusztai Adél Zsanett

11. Nemes Hanga

12. Balla Biborka Csenge

Kizarva

Izményi Sara

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

Budaféka XXII. SE

Bohdchal
Bp.Honvéd
Mori UE
Iron Swim
Bp.Honvéd
H 91 UVE
H 91 UVE
BUK Veszpr
Bohdchal

H 91 UVE
OttusaCsep
H 91 UVE
Balinti UE

Szh VUK SE

Darnyi TSC
Darnyi TSC
Darnyi TSC
BudadrsiSC
Szh VUK SE
Szh VUK SE
Darnyi TSC
BUK Veszpr
H 91 UVE

H 91 UVE
OttusaCsep
Budaféka XXII. SE
Balinti UE
BUK Veszpr
Monori SE
Darnyi TSC

Budaféka XXII. SE

Budafoka XXII. SE
Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE
Rémai SE
Bohdchal

Iron Swim

Szh VUK SE
DKSE

Rémai SE

Balinti UE

H 91 UVE

Szh VUK SE

Balinti UE

0:29,39

0:30,69
0:31,77
0:32,55
0:32,59
0:34,37
0:34,75
0:37,54
0:37,59
0:38,55
0:40,19
0:40,98
0:46,54
0:51,55

0:31,00

0:31,71
0:31,90
0:33,44
0:33,74
0:33,80
0:34,15
0:36,79
0:38,98
0:39,25

0:40,1
0:41,02
0:41,06
0:41,08
0:42,19
0:42,78
0:43,59

0:35,05

0:35,54
0:37,85
0:39,69
0:39,71
0:40,35
0:41,91
0:42,59
0:42,95
0:44,23
0:45,00
0:48,14

Feladda
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2022 MATRICA Kupa Il. forduld

Szazhalombatta, Sportuszoda 2022. november 19.

50 m ndi gyors

8. versenyszam
2013

Nem indult
Racz Doéra

2014 és fiatalabb

=

Nagy Korina Csenge
Edzéje:

Szebeni Réza

Wisztercill Emilia Gréta

To6zsér Sara Dorka

Gubicza Fléra

Fulép Kata

Martinovics Mira

Polak Csinszka

Kbészegi Dorina

CoNoOOA~WN

Nem indult
Martins De Carvalho Anasz

2013

2014

2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

2015

BudaorsiSC

H 91 UVE

Darnyi TSC

Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE
Darnyi TSC

DKSE

Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE
Balinti UE

DKSE

DKSE

DKSE

0:38,7

0:39,99
0:40,48
0:46,80
0:46,95
0:47,43

0:48,0
0:51,49
0:52,16
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